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Calendar/Results Horses Persons National Federations Rankings / Standings
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Event  CDIJ - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023) 2023_CI_0584_D_J_01_01
Schedule Competition Nr. 14
Competition Rule  J Team - Junior Team Competition
Competition Name  J Team - Junior Team Competition
Date  09/06/2023
Total Prize Money
Result Status  Validated
Dressage Judges
Judge at E Judge at C Judge at M
Elisabeth Elke Carlos
MAX-THEURER EBERT LOPES
(AUT) (GER) (POR)
14 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10192150 Lilla FELVINCZI (HUN) 106TU48 BONJOUR MAJLUND DWB 71.818 71.515 69.242 70.858
2 10285654 Nelly SOLECKA (POL) 106XK27 HIGH BID V.D.T KWPN 70.303 69.697 68.182 69.394
3 10228960 Aleksandra BLACHNO (POL) 107DR49 TRAVENORT'S DIABOLO HOLST 70.152 69.697 66.818 68.889
4 10215026 Sara SOLYMOSI (HUN) 106XL67 GRACE KWPN 66.061 64.242 66.818 65.707
5 10203958 Taja ZOLL (POL) 1072891 I'M A DREAMER VH BLOEMENH.... SBS 65.000 68.485 63.485 65.657
6 10190700 Botond KOSZTA (HUN) 1081487 DE PRINCE OLDBG 61.667 66.970 67.424 65.354
7 10254812 Weronika USIADEK (POL) 106WX54 MR. DESPO HANN 65.606 66.667 63.030 65.101
8 10189988 Dorota JURSTAKOVA (SVK) 1050D71 SCARLETT O'HARRAH HANN 64.091 65.455 65.455 65.000
9 10276559 Barna NOBILIS (HUN) 104QZ71 SOHN DER SONNE OLDBG 63.288 64.955 65.258 64.500
10 10276560 Roxana ARGYELAN (HUN) 103MP09 RIGHT NOW 6 HANN 61.515 64.545 64.697 63.586
" 10191732 Ann VAN DEN BROECK (POL) 107ZN58 BON BAILADOR HANN 63.485 59.545 61.515 61.515
12 10196691 Joana TODOROVA (BUL) 107KH57 GLADIATOR BAVAR 59.394 60.303 61.667 60.455
13 10216599 Sofia HRISTOVA (BUL) 106YP17 DUBLIN HANN 59.394 58.939 61.212 59.848
EL 10214158 Dionizy POLIKOWSKI (POL) 106YG71 CHARMEUR KWPN

14 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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Event  CDIJ - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023) 2023_CI_0584_D_J_01_02
Schedule Competition Nr. 17
Competition Rule  J Ind - Junior Individual Competition
Competition Name  J Ind - Junior Individual Competition
Date  10/06/2023
Total Prize Money
Result Status  Validated
Dressage Judges
Judge atH Judge at C Judge at B
Elisabeth Thomas Kurt
MAX-THEURER LANG CHRISTENSEN
(AUT) (AUT) (DEN)
14 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10192150 Lilla FELVINCZI (HUN) 106TU48 BONJOUR MAJLUND DWB 72.500 71.471 73.529 72.500
2 10285654 Nelly SOLECKA (POL) 106XK27 HIGH BID V.D.T KWPN 68.971 68.676 68.088 68.578
3 10228960 Aleksandra BLACHNO (POL) 107DR49 TRAVENORT'S DIABOLO HOLST 67.941 68.382 69.118 68.480
4 10254812 Weronika USIADEK (POL) 106WX54 MR. DESPO HANN 64.706 67.794 67.353 66.618
5 10191732 Ann VAN DEN BROECK (POL) 107ZN58 BON BAILADOR HANN 62.941 67.941 67.059 65.980
6 10190700 Botond KOSZTA (HUN) 1081J87 DE PRINCE OLDBG 63.088 66.029 67.941 65.686
7 10189988 Dorota JURSTAKOVA (SVK) 1050D71 SCARLETT O'HARRAH HANN 63.235 66.176 64.559 64.657
8 10276559 Barna NOBILIS (HUN) 104Qz71 SOHN DER SONNE OLDBG 61.029 63.971 63.824 62.941
9 10276560 Roxana ARGYELAN (HUN) 103MP09 RIGHT NOW 6 HANN 59.559 63.088 64.265 62.304
10 10196691 Joana TODOROVA (BUL) 107KH57 GLADIATOR BAVAR 62.059 62.794 61.912 62.255
" 10203958 Taja ZOLL (POL) 1072891 I'M A DREAMER VH BLOEMENH... SBS 59.265 61.765 61.912 60.981
12 10216599 Sofia HRISTOVA (BUL) 106YP17 DUBLIN HANN 60.588 59.853 58.824 59.755
EL 10214158 Dionizy POLIKOWSKI (POL) 106YG71 CHARMEUR KWPN
EL 10215026 Séara SOLYMOSI (HUN) 106XL67 GRACE KWPN

14 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Competition



@D FE| Database 2205

A ELl

Login

Calendar/Results Horses Persons National Federations Rankings / Standings
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Event  CDIJ - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023) 2023_CI_0584_D_J_01_03
Schedule Competition Nr. 27
Competition Rule  J FS - Junior Freestyle to Music
Competition Name  J FS - Junior Freestyle to Music
Date  11/06/2023
Total Prize Money
Result Status  Validated
Dressage Judges
Judge at E Judge at C Judge at M
Mariette Kurt Freddy
SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKEL CHRISTENSEN LEYMAN
(NED) (DEN) (BEL)
8 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10192150 Lilla FELVINCZI (HUN) 106TU48 BONJOUR MAJLUND bpwe 73.250 75.250 70.250 75.825
79.000 78.200 79.000
2 10228960 Aleksandra BLACHNO (POL) 107DR49 TRAVENORT'S DIABOLO HOLST 70.250 71.250 68.750 72.575
77.000 76.200 72.000
3 10285654 Nelly SOLECKA (POL) 106XK27 HIGH BID V.D.T KWPN 68.250 67.750 69.500 71.050
74.200 72.600 74.000
4 10189988 Dorota JURSTAKOVA (SVK) 1050D71 SCARLETT O'HARRAH HANN 65.250 64.750 67.000 67.833
70.000 68.000 72.000
5 10190700 Botond KOSZTA (HUN) 1081J87 DE PRINCE OLDBG 64.000 65.500 65.000 67.383
71.400 70.400 68.000
6 10276559 Barna NOBILIS (HUN) 104Qz71 SOHN DER SONNE OLDBG 62.500 66.500 64.750 66.292
67.000 69.000 68.000
7 10191732 Ann VAN DEN BROECK (POL) 107ZN58 BON BAILADOR HANN 63.250 63.000 65.250 65.350
67.600 66.000 67.000
8 10276560 Roxana ARGYELAN (HUN) 103MP09 RIGHT NOW 6 HANN 60.000 66.500 62.250 65.125
68.000 69.000 65.000

8 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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Event  CDIY - Budapest region - Pilisjészfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023)
06

Schedule Competition Nr.

Competition Rule
Competition Name

Total Prize Money

Dressage Judges

Result Status  Validated

Y Team - Young Riders Team Competition
Y Team - Young Riders Team Competition
Date  08/06/2023

2023_C|_0584_D_Y_01_01

Judge at H Judge at C
Mariette Thomas
SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKEL LANG
(NED) (AUT)
10 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10281118 Eszter SEDLMAYER (HUN)
2 10150406 Zsofia LAZAR (HUN)
3 10190778 Maria STELMASZYK (POL)
4 10236690 Istvan MARSCHALL (HUN)
5 10217817 Eliska STEFLOVA (CZE)
6 10214176 Rebeka KIS (HUN)
7 10214177 Mira DICSO (HUN)
8 10190778 Maria STELMASZYK (POL)
9 10149102 Michaela BALAZOVA (SVK)
10 10317373 Martyna BUTRYN (POL)

10 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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107TK39
105FA63
106AE93
107FP31
107JK94
1041W24
106WA23
107KC07
106XV74
106VM64

Judge at B

Kurt
CHRISTENSEN
(DEN)

CIACON

BALERINA ROYAL
GALAPAGOS
CONVERSANO XXVIII-2
FALCAO

LEOPOLD

HAVANA

DESPACITO
MARENGO

Qlu

HSH
BAVAR

PZHK ...

HANN
WESTF
KWPN
HANN
CZEWB
HANN

70.735
69.559
68.382
67.353
67.353
68.529
67.794
66.618
65.147
63.088

69.265
69.265
68.676
67.353
67.500
66.912
65.294
65.882
67.206
61.471

70.882
68.676
67.647
67.647
67.206
66.471
66.471
66.324
63.824
63.088

70.294
69.167
68.235
67.451
67.353
67.304
66.520
66.275
65.392
62.549
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Event  CDIY - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023) 2023_CI_0584_D_Y_01_02
Schedule Competition Nr. 18
Competition Rule Y Ind - Young Riders Individual Competition
Competition Name Y Ind - Young Riders Individual Competition
Date  10/06/2023
Total Prize Money
Result Status  Validated
Dressage Judges
Judge at E Judge at C Judge at M
Elke Carlos Jeannette
EBERT LOPES WOLFS
(GER) (POR) (NED)
10 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10217817 Eliska STEFLOVA (CZE) 107JK94 FALCAO HANN 69.706 69.265 70.441 69.804
2 10281118 Eszter SEDLMAYER (HUN) 107TK39 CIACON HSH 68.824 70.441 69.412 69.559
3 10190778 Maria STELMASZYK (POL) 107KCO07 DESPACITO HANN 69.853 68.382 68.382 68.872
4 10150406 Zsofia LAZAR (HUN) 105FA63 BALERINA ROYAL BAVAR 68.529 68.971 67.794 68.431
5 10214176 Rebeka KIS (HUN) 1041W24 LEOPOLD WESTF 68.088 69.706 67.353 68.382
6 10190778 Maria STELMASZYK (POL) 106AE93 GALAPAGOS PZHK ... 65.882 70.735 67.206 67.941
7 10236690 Istvan MARSCHALL (HUN) 107FP31 CONVERSANO XXVIII-2 69.118 67.941 65.147 67.402
8 10214177 Mira DICSO (HUN) 106WA23 HAVANA KWPN 67.353 64.265 67.500 66.373
9 10317373 Martyna BUTRYN (POL) 106VM64 QiU HANN 66.176 64.118 63.235 64.510
10 10149102 Michaela BALAZOVA (SVK) 106XV74 MARENGO CZEWB 63.235 63.676 62.500 63.137

10 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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Event  CDIY - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023) 2023_CI_0584_D_Y_01_03
Schedule Competition Nr. 28
Competition Rule Y FS - Young Riders Freestyle to Music
Competition Name Y FS - Young Riders Freestyle to Music
Date  11/06/2023
Total Prize Money
Result Status  Validated
Dressage Judges
Judge at E Judge at C Judge at M
Thomas Elke Jeannette
LANG EBERT WOLFS
(AUT) (GER) (NED)
5 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
1 10217817 Eliska STEFLOVA (CZE) 107JK94 FALCAO HANN 70.500 69.500 70.500 73.217
78.000 76.800 74.000
2 10150406 Zséfia LAZAR (HUN) 105FA63 BALERINA ROYAL BAVAR 70.000 70.250 69.750 72.567
76.000 76.000 73.400
3 10281118 Eszter SEDLMAYER (HUN) 107TK39 CIACON HSH 67.500 69.500 68.250 71.142
74.000 76.400 71.200
4 10236690 Istvan MARSCHALL (HUN) 107FP31 CONVERSANO XXVIII-2 65.250 70.750 66.750 70.692
73.000 76.800 71.600
5 10149102 Michaela BALAZOVA (SVK) 106XV74 MARENGO CZEwWB 65.000 68.000 67.500 68.983
70.000 71.800 71.600

5 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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Competition Rule
Competition Name

Event  CDIYH - Budapest region - Pilisjaszfalu (HUN) (07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023)
Schedule Competition Nr. 02

Date  08/06/2023

Total Prize Money

Dressage Judges

Result Status  Validated

'YH 6 Prel - Preliminary Test for 6-year old horses
YH 6 Prel - Preliminary Test for 6-year old horses

2023_CI_0584_D_YH_01_03

Judge at C
Jeannette
WOLFS
(NED)

7 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)

1 10097886
10114259
10041909
10272359
10180809
10038816
WD 10214254

[ NS B NN

7 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)
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Judge at C
Carlos
LOPES
(POR)

Benedek PACHL (HUN)
Milou DEES (NED)
Joanna TRAGARZ (POL)
Weronika MADEJ (POL)
Dorka Panka MAKK (HUN)

Anna-Maria GAWLOWSKA (POL...

Peter EDMAR (SVK)

Judge at C
Freddy
LEYMAN
(BEL)

108IN94
1081Q61
1081G95
107QR95
107PR28
107VA99
108ED09

HEXAGONS MIAMANDA
SPACE ODDITY

MAGICALLY PAINTED BLACKE...

VALEUR PR

VESTERVANGS ZLATAN DWB
TRIBALDI

MOULIUN

KWPN
OLDBG
KWPN
HANN
bwB
OLDBG
KWPN

79.000
75.600
74.000
70.800
70.000
66.200



